Team Results

2016 Rifle Champs Round 1
Printed February 16, 2016 at 10:14

Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points
1 2288.4252
2 2281.8494
3 2174.8198
4 2124.0371
5 1882.4018
6 1788.6194
7 1474.6458
8 1360.9282
9 1351.3674

Name

TOP GUN Open

LPPSA Open 1

NG Open

MPSA Open

CG Open 1

NW Open

The Other Prov.

CG Open 2

LPPSA Open 2

COMPETITOR

Points

931.0915
713.5768
643.7569

857.1827
720.3715
704.2952

873.7324
722.6275
578.4599

837.2050
761.8369
524.9952

723.8744
638.9393
519.5881

633.5401
591.6480
563.4313

583.5349
453.5021
437.6088

674.0455
486.3123
200.5704

714.1069
637.2605

Name

ACKEHED, OLOF JAN
SCHELEN, MIKAEL

KOLI, TUOMAS
CHATZISSAVIDIS, TEODOROS

Bondesio, Jan Christiaan
Smit, Philip Rudolph
Eksteen, PAUL

Zorn, Paul Andrew

JANSE VAN RENSBURG, LUKAS MATHINUS
du Toit, Andre
STOCKBRIDGE, AUSTEN JAMES

BECKER, DIRK
Gower, Ronald Edward
McAllister, Mitch Delville

GILES, DAVIN VINCENT
Smith, Eddie E
Belletti, Carlo

Cardoso, Jose
Detsikas, Pano Johnny
Engelbrecht, Herman
Cavallineas, Arthur

Van Den Berg, Jan

van den Berg, Ets E

MULLER, FRANCOIS PAULUS
MULLER, JANU

Peacock, Justin
Osman, Mohamed
DIRSUWEIT, WOLFGANG WILHEM

Bakker, Gerrit-Jan
Du Bruyn, Dion
MULLIN, SEAN DESMOND

Page 1



Team Results
2016 Rifle Champs Round 1
Printed February 16, 2016 at 10:14

Open Division

Ladies Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 533.8734 MPSA Open Lady

239.5030 Stevenson, Andrea
149.3970 OLIVIER, ESTELLE
144.9734 McAllister, Yolandi Elaine
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Team Results

2016 Rifle Champs Round 1
Printed February 16, 2016 at 10:14
Standard Semi-Auto Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 2505.4023 NW Std.
2 2169.6318 NG Std
3 1942.2653 LPPSA Std.

COMPETITOR

Points

915.3097
814.8273
775.2653

896.9213
704.9641
567.7464

741.1202
662.8284
538.3167

Name

PIIRONEN, PERTTU
Karamitsos, Demis
Calivitis, Terry
BARNARD, MARCO

Van Wyk, Pieter Albertyn
van Wyk, Francois Gysber
Prinsloo, Matthys Gerhard
CHRISTIE, MH

Botha, Marthinus Wille
ROSSOUW, FRANCO
Rautenbach, Ruben
Scott, Clinton
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